
HOLMES COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAXES

SECOND HALF 2023
DUE DATE: 
07/17/2024

DEHASS BRODIE T
5617 STATE ROUTE 83
MILLERSBURG OH 44654-9172

Parcel Number: 07-01846-000

Deeded As: BRODIE T DEHASS

07 MILLERSBURG VIL - WEST 

Stub Number: 017852-5

Legal Description: PART OUTLOT 53 .347A

Land Type (PUC): 500

LAND
BUILDING
TOTAL

5,250
0

5,250

1,840
0

1,840

0.3470

59.050000 43.247337 0.090925 0.022731

2.69 0.41 21.88 2.18 2.71 0.63

0.13 3.07 2.57 0.61

MUSKINGUM 203.79 1.00

Gross Real Estate Tax
Reduction (H.B. 920)

Non-Business Credit
Owner-Occupancy Credit
Homestead

Sub-Total
CAUV Recoupment
Special Assessment
Delinquent RE
Penalty/Interest
Payment

55.11
-14.55

-3.68
0.00
0.00

36.88
0.00

204.79
898.10

0.00
0.00

Please make checks payable to: 
LESLEE MAST HOLMES COUNTY 
TREASURER

07-01846-000 017852-5

Property Address: HICKORY ST

TAX BILL PREPARED ON: 05/29/2024

07/17/2024

Sub Total 40.56

  

BRODIE T DEHASS
PART OUTLOT 53 .347A

Certified Year 2007

Total Real Estate Tax 

Total after due date

1.12Amount

1.24Amount

1.12


