HOLMES COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAXES

SECOND HALF 2023

DUE DATE: 07/17/2024

<u>-</u>	
Stub Number: 017852-5	Parcel Number: 07-01846-000
3100 NUHDEL 017007-0	Faite Intilite: 07-01040-000

DEHASS BRODIE 5617 STATE ROU	ITE 83			Gross Real Estate Tax Reduction (H.B. 920) Sub Total Non-Business Credit Owner-Occupancy Cred Homestead	55.11 -14.55 40.56 -3.68 it 0.00 0.00
MILLERSBURG OH 44654-9172				Sub-Total CAUV Recoupment Special Assessment Delinguent RE	36.88 0.00 204.79 898.10
Legal Description: PART OUTLOT 53 .347A Deeded As: BRODIE T DEHASS Property Address: HICKORY ST				Penalty/Interest Payment	0.00 0.00
				Total Real Estate Tax	
				Amount	1.12
MUSKINGUM	203.79		1.00	Total after due date Amount	1.24
Land Type (PUC): 500	Certified Year 2007				
	2.69	0.41	21.88	2.18 2.71	0.63
	0.13	3.07	2.57	0.61	
LAND BUILDING TOTAL	5,250 0 5,250	1,840 0 1,840			0.3470
07 MILLERSBURG VIL	- WEST	59.050000	43.247337	0.090925	0.022731
				0=/4=/0004	

07/17/2024

Please make checks payable to: LESLEE MAST HOLMES COUNTY TREASURER

BRODIE T DEHASS PART OUTLOT 53 .347A

TAX BILL PREPARED ON: 05/29/2024

07-01846-000 017852-5

1.12